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http://www.rennenauto.com
ZEN™ Wheels Price List

*Price according to quantity.


1. Blade

	Size
	MSRP
	Wholesale

	17x7/8h
	$169.99
	$109.99

	18x7/8h
	$199.99
	$129.99


2. Samurai
	Size
	MSRP
	Wholesale

	17x7/8h
	$169.99
	$109.99


	18x7/8h
	$199.99
	$129.99

	18x7/10h
	$199.99
	$129.99


3. Vortex – Gunmetal Hyper Black

	Size
	MSRP
	Wholesale

	17x7/5h
	$189.99
	$129.99


Rennen™ Wheels price List

4. Spyder – Machine Polished

	Size
	MSRP
	Wholesale

	18x7/5h
	$219.99
	$139.99


5. Venom – Chrome

	Size
	MSRP
	Wholesale

	20x9/5h
	$219.99
	$279.99

	20x9/6h
	$219.99
	$279.99


6. Kromite – Chrome

	Size
	MSRP
	Wholesale

	17x7/10h
	$234.99
	$154.99

	22x9.5/10h
	$449.99
	$349.99

	22x9.5/6H
	$449.99
	$349.99


* Extreme Auto Accessories Corp. reserves the right to change prices without notice.

Terms
1.) Pricing is negotiable based on quantities required.

2.) Extreme Auto Accessories is not responsible for any misprinted or misrepresented information.

3.) Consignment / no minimum quantity purchases will have prices set on Level 1.

4.) Customers who purchase rim displays will be placed in Level 2 pricing.

5.) Level 3 pricing is based on 10 set buy-in minimum.  

6.) Must fulfill either minimum quantities or minimum buy-in in order to achieve higher level pricing.

7.) Level pricing can be negotiated based on buy-in and quantity requirements.  

8.) All authorized returns are subject to a 15% restocking fee.
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7. Revo1-Spinner

	Size
	MSRP
	Wholesale

	20’’
	$309.99
	$249.99

	22’’
	$349.99
	$299.99


8. Revo2-Spinner

	Size
	MSRP
	Wholesale

	20’’
	$309.99
	$249.99

	22’’
	$349.99
	$299.99


9. Revo3-Spinner

	Size
	MSRP
	Wholesale

	18’’
	$250.99
	$219.99


WHEEL and SPINNER PACKAGES

10. 22’’ Kromite w/ 22’’Revo1-Spinner or 20’’ Venom w/20’’ Revo 1-Spinner 

	Size
	MSRP
	Wholesale

	20’’
	$609.99
	$508.99

	22’’
	$749.99
	$628.99


11. 22’’ Kromite w/ 22’’Revo2-Spinner or 20’’ Venom w/20’’ Revo 2-Spinner

	Size
	MSRP
	Wholesale

	20’’
	$609.99
	$508.99

	22’’
	$749.99
	$628.99


* Extreme Auto Accessories Corp. reserves the right to change prices without notice.

Terms

9.) Pricing includes shipping and handling charges.

10.) Pricing is negotiable based on quantities required.

11.) Extreme Auto Accessories is not responsible for any misprinted or misrepresented information.

12.) Consignment / no minimum quantity purchases will have prices set on Level 1.

13.) Customers who purchase rim displays will be placed in Level 2 pricing.

14.) Level 3 pricing is based on 10 set buy-in minimum.  

15.) Must fulfill either minimum quantities or minimum buy-in in order to achieve higher level pricing.

16.) Level pricing can be negotiated based on buy-in and quantity requirements.  

17.) All authorized returns are subject to a 15% restocking fee.
